
 
FAIRFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

DATE DAY (S) EVENT TEACHERS 
INST. AIDES 

 

STUDENTS PG 
CAFETERIA 

AIDES 

September  2021 17 15 15 

1 Wednesday First Day for Teachers    

2 Thursday Preparation Day    

3-8 Fri.– Wed. Labor Day/Rosh Hashanah – No School     

9 Thursday First Day for Students    

13 Monday Back to School Night: Churchill    

14 Tuesday Back to School Night: Stevenson    

16 Thursday Yom Kippur – No School    

October   21 21 20 

11 Monday Columbus Day: One Session Students 
Professional Development Staff 

   

November 18 18 14 

4-5 Thu. & Fri. Teachers’ Conference – No School    

18,22 & 23 Thu, M &Tue One Session Days for Conferences 
 

   

24 Wednesday One Session Day: Students & Staff 
 

   

25 & 26 Thu. & Fri. Thanksgiving Break: No School    

December 17 17 16 

23 Thursday One Session Day: Students & Staff 
 

   

24-31 Mon. – Fri.  Winter Break: No School    

January  2022 20 20 20 

3 Monday Return to School    

17 Monday MLK Day – No School Students & Staff    

February 19 18 17 

18 Friday One Session Day: Staff and Students    

21 Monday President’s Break – No School    

22 Tuesday No School Students 
Professional Development Staff 

   

March 23 23 22 

23 Wednesday One-Session Day: Students 
Professional Development Day Staff 

   

April   15 15 15 

15 Friday Good Friday: No School    

18-22 Mon – Fri. Spring Break: No School 
 

   

May 21 21 21 

30 Monday Memorial Day: No School    

June 17 17 15 

22 Wednesday One-Session Day Students*    

23 Thursday Last Day: One-Session Day Students* 
Teacher upon completion of sign out 

   

Total Days If more than 5 snow/emergency days are used, the calendar 
will be subject to change at the discretion of the 
Superintendent/Board of Education. 

188 

-5 

183 

185 

-5 

180 

175 

-5 

170 

APPROVED 1.21.21 BY BOARD OF EDUCATION 


