## FAIRFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR

		2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR		,	1
DATE	Day (s)	EVENT	TEACHERS INST. AIDES	STUDENTS	PG CAFETERIA AIDES
September		2021	17	15	15
1	Wednesday	First Day for Teachers			
2	Thursday	Preparation Day			
3-8	Fri.– Wed.	Labor Day/Rosh Hashanah - No School			
9	Thursday	First Day for Students			
13	Monday	Back to School Night: Churchill			
14	Tuesday	Back to School Night: Stevenson			
16	Thursday	Yom Kippur – No School			
October			21	21	20
11	Monday	Columbus Day: One Session Students Professional Development Staff			
November			18	18	14
4-5	Thu. & Fri.	Teachers' Conference - No School			
18,22 & 23	Thu, M &Tue	One Session Days for Conferences			
24	Wednesday	One Session Day: Students & Staff			
25 & 26	Thu. & Fri.	Thanksgiving Break: No School			
December			17	17	16
23	Thursday	One Session Day: Students & Staff			
24-31	Mon. – Fri.	Winter Break: No School			
January		2022	20	20	20
3	Monday	Return to School			
17	Monday	MLK Day – No School Students & Staff			
February		19	18	17	
18	Friday	One Session Day: Staff and Students			
21	Monday	President's Break - No School			
22	Tuesday	No School Students Professional Development Staff			
March		23	23	22	
23	Wednesday	One-Session Day: Students Professional Development Day Staff			
April			15	15	15
15	Friday	Good Friday: No School			
18-22	Mon – Fri.	Spring Break: No School			
May			21	21	21
30	Monday	Memorial Day: No School			
June	•		17	17	15
22	Wednesday	One-Session Day Students*			
23	Thursday	Last Day: One-Session Day Students* Teacher upon completion of sign out			
Total Days	will be subje	snow/emergency days are used, the calendar ect to change at the discretion of the large /Board of Education.	188 -5 183	185 -5 180	175 -5 170